ID
1035
1196

1168
1023

1228
1139

1129
1210
1209
1009

1085
1003
1064
1150

1006
1004
1005
1103

1024
1229
1065

1026
1083
1025
1171

U 38/42 kg

U 46 kg

U 50 kg

U 54 kg

U 58 kg

U 63 kg

U 69 kg

U 76 kg

U 85 kg

U 85/100 kg

DM 2012

PRISLISTA Ungdomar

1 Jakob Gustavsson
2 Anton Nyberg

3

4

1 Filip Werngren
2 Elias Andersson
3

4

1 Shang Ahmed

2 Sebastian Larsson
3

4

1 Alecander Jonsson
2 Robin Johansson
3 Dennis Johansson
4 Philip Andersson

1 Jonatan Wictorsson
2 Alexander Bjerborn
3 Hampus Svensson
4 Mattias Persson

1 Alexandar Stjepanetic
2 Erik Amarian

3 Emil Falkman

4 Danny Holgersson

1 Oskar Meggerle

2 Ludwig Bengtsson
3 Dennis Hansen

4

1 Johannes Holmstrém
2 Timmy Svantesson

3 Seit Kipkeev

4 Kasper Bernhardsson

A OWNPE

Klubb

BK Atle
Ballingslovs BK

BK Starke
Marsvinsholm IF

Limhamns BK
Sosdala BK

Hastveda BK
BK Viking
BK Viking
Svedala BK

Tyringe BK
Bjornekulla BK
Eai

HBK Bergania

Bjornekulla BK
Bjornekulla BK
Bjornekulla BK
Osby AoBK

Marsvinsholm IF
Limhamns BK
Eai

Marsvinsholm IF
Tyringe BK
Marsvinsholm IF
BK Starke






lagpoang lagpoang

U Klubb u
130 111028
4 Marsvinsholm IF 13 Rakna ut basta klubb
3 Bjornekulla BK 12
2 Limhamns BK 7 Tryck pa knappen " Hit
1 Tyringe BK 7
BK Starke 5
4 BK Viking 5
3 BK Atle 4
2 Hastveda BK 4
1 Eai 4
Ballingslovs BK 3
4 Sdsdala BK 3
3 Svedala BK 1
2 HBK Bergania 1
1 Osby AoBK 1
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0



100



ta Basta Klubb"



